
To: Matthew J Betenson[mbetenso@blm.gov]
From: Cynthia Staszak
Sent: 2017-11-08T16:18:25-05:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: Quick Turn Around: Review of Draft Comms Materials for GSENM/BENM
Received: 2017-11-08T16:19:21-05:00
ATT00001.htm
BLM Utah CommPlan ActiononMonumentReview.docx
BLM_Utah_QandA_BENM.docx
ATT00002.htm
BLM Utah QandA GSENM.docx
ATT00003.htm

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Ginn, Allison" <aginn@blm.gov>

Date: November 8, 2017 at 2:07:52 PM MST
To: "Staszak, Cynthia" <cstaszak@blm.gov>, Larry Crutchfield <lcrutchf@blm.gov>,

Donald Hoffheins <dhoffhei@blm.gov>, "Ashcroft, Tyler" <tashcrof@blm.gov>,

Lisa Bryant <lmbryant@blm.gov>,  Gary Torres <gtorres@blm.gov>
Cc: "Sutherland, Ryan" <rrsutherland@blm.gov>, "Richardson, Michael"

<mjrichardson@blm.gov>

Subject: Quick Turn Around: Review of Draft Comms Materials for

GSENM/BENM

All-

BLM-Utah is proactively developing key messages in advance of anticipated Presidential action on the
monument review. While we do not necessarily know the specifics about changes that may be
coming, we can begin preparing for expected interest from the media.

Please respond with a tracked changes version of necessary edits for your unit. If you are able to
prepare initial thoughts by COB on Monday (11/13), we would appreciate it. We understand
that you may want additional time to fine tune your edits, but would like to know about major
issues ASAP.

 

These documents are all close hold- please share only on a need-to-know basis.

Regards,

Allison Ginn
 External Affairs (Detail)
Bureau of Land Management 
Utah State Office
801-539-4
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